Western Open

WESTERN OPEN

FinaL ResuLTs
SaturpAy, Novemser 12, 2016

SENIOR MEN's FolL

Place Name

1 KOZAK, Mateusz
TWARDUS, Julian
PIPITONE, Gianfranc
MCLEOD, Malcolm

5 CHENG, Jiaqi

6 GLASBERGEN, Garret

7 FRANCKI, Michael

8

9

QIAN, Michael
RUAN, Winson
10 ALNAKEEB, Ali
11 Ql, XuanRan
12 PARRIS, Connor
13 POBLETE LASSERRE, Pedro
14 SHAW, Graham
15 LI, Felix
16 TURKVAN, Brent
17 GODIN, Paul
18 BRENNAN, Ryan
19 KEECH, Andy
20 AGGARWAL, Sagar
21 YU, Qingkang
22 KATZ, Nathan
23 CHOI, Wai Hung (Eugene)
24 SYLVAIN, Gabriel
25 BELL, Scott
26 QUONG, Justin
27 LIU, Kevin Zhefeng
28 GOODENOUGH, Kevin
29 ORTEGA, Dan
30 KAISIDI, Zurab
31 GERBER, Tyler
32 WHITE-RQOY, Nolan

Member #
C06-4419

C15-0276
C10-1177
C07-0570
C14-1038
C11-1537
C08-2896
C14-0562
C11-0612
C12-2348
C13-0378
C13-0089

C14-0091
C14-1405
C08-0140
C08-0018
C13-0781
C12-1975
C12-2287
C14-1008
C14-0095
C06-0172
C13-0093
C14-1856
C12-1909
C13-1022
C13-0796
C15-0355
C06-0371
C15-0384
C15-0904

Club(s)
Toronto Fencing Club

University Of Western Ontario

Ontario Centre For Classical Sport

Brock Badgers Fencing

Hua Hua Fencing Club

Niagara Swords

Ryerson Fencing Club

Canadian Fencing Academy
York University Fencing
University Of Western Ontario
Hua Hua Fencing Club

Royal Military College Fencing
Unattached

University Of Western Ontario
Canadian Fencing Academy
Metro Blades

University Of Toronto

Ontario Centre For Classical Sport
University Of Western Ontario
York University Fencing

Hua Hua Fencing Club
University Of Western Ontario
Metro Blades

Royal Military College Fencing
Stratford Fencing Club - Ontario
Stratford Fencing Club - Ontario
York University Fencing
Canadian Fencing Academy
Royal Military College Fencing
Metro Blades

Stratford Fencing Club - Ontario
Stratford Fencing Club - Ontario
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Western Open

33 MAHJOUR, Andrew
34 SLEETH, Eric

35 NGUYEN, Vinh

36 WALKER, Paul

37T INCIONG, Nigel

37T CALHOUN, Nicholas
39 CYR, Davin

40 ABDOU, Abdelrahman
41 HOANG, Tsz-Fung-Ryan
42 WONG, Pak Hong

43 CHOI, Ryan

44 LIU, Gale (Hong Yao)
45 HASSAN, Awale

46 LARIVIERE, Blake

47 ZINKO, Martin

48 BALENDRA, Nevethan
49 CHAPMAN, Noah

SENIOR MEN's EPEE
Place Name

1 MACGREGOR, Scott
WILFORD, Logan
JONES, Mark

LITWIN, Matthew
BUTTERWORTH, Callum
MANSOUR, Dani

KIM, Byoungchan
O\'DWYER, Ryan
HU, Leon

10 VELICHKO, Sasha
11 CHEN, Jack

12 STOKAN, Nathaniel
13 JANG, Danny

14 KELLY, Brannon

15 CHUNG, Robert

16 WICK, Chris

17 DUNLOP, Matt

18 MCDONNELL, Evan
19 HOWES, David

O 00 N O U

C15-1292
C16-1019
C09-0967
C15-0982
C15-2006
C14-0310
C16-1046
C14-0538
C16-0995
C06-2214
C16-0227
C15-0416
C16-1079
C15-0968
C16-0609
C15-1030
C16-1030

Member #
C08-2972
C10-0019
C06-2198
C11-0533
C06-0051
C14-0044
C10-0366
C15-0734
C13-0567
C15-1163
C07-0317
C10-2019
C07-0304
C08-2096
C06-1956
C13-1479
C10-1199
C06-0955
C06-0529

Ryerson Fencing Club

Ryerson Fencing Club

Ryerson Fencing Club

Brock Badgers Fencing

Monte Cristo Fencing
Excelsior Fencing Club

Brock Badgers Fencing
Ryerson Fencing Club

Ryerson Fencing Club
Scarborough Fencing Club
Royal Military College Fencing
University Of Western Ontario
Ryerson Fencing Club

Brock Badgers Fencing
Ontario Centre For Classical Sport
University Of Western Ontario

Brock Badgers Fencing

Club(s)
Royal Military College Fencing

Brock Badgers Fencing

Toronto Fencing Club

Sword Players

Excelsior Fencing Club

Royal Military College Fencing
Royal Military College Fencing
University Of Western Ontario
Ryerson Fencing Club

Sword Players

Vango Toronto

London Fencing

Ryerson Fencing Club

London Fencing

Brock Badgers Fencing
London Fencing

Niagara Swords

Trent Fencing Club
Unattached
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20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

OH, Kevin

WILLSON, Stephen
BALLARD, Mark
SCUTT, Graham
LEUNG, Beston
YANG, Tony Qian Qiu
LU, Nathan
BALLANTYNE, Evin
SEGUIN, Chris

MOK, Andy

ZHANG, Bowen
OREILLY, Shaun
GODIN, Paul
MCDONNELL, Nathaniel
GASCOIGNE, Devon
SCHNEIDER, Jason
PERRY, Blake
NGUYEN, Christopher
LAXTON, Ryan
HUANG, Zhong
SMITH, Zachary
STOKAN, Noah
HARVIE, Adam
MCGEE, David
GOROKHOVSKY, Michael
ROSS, Gareth
NEWMAN, James
RUSSETTE, Alan

SENIOR MEN's SABER

PITURA, Philip

KINNEY, William

KENNEL, Brandon
PAGEAU, Marc-Alexandre

YUNG, Filbert
WILLSON, Burke

NGUYEN, Andrew
DE GUZMAN, Joven

C07-0590
C06-0308
C07-2222
C15-0437
C13-0097
C16-0893
C14-1098
C08-0392
C06-3754
C15-0087
C14-0167
C08-0018
C15-1583
C16-1186
C10-2303
C12-1544
C16-0912
C12-2295
C16-0855
C14-0487
C14-0076
C16-1126
C16-0983
C16-1072
C15-0158
C16-0894
C14-0165

Member #
C07-0966

C08-0021
C11-0645
C15-0382
C08-0135
C12-1560
C11-0582
C15-1101

Unattached

Canadian Fencing Academy
Toronto Fencing Club
University Of Western Ontario
University Of Toronto

Hua Hua Fencing Club
University Of Western Ontario
Excelsior Fencing Club
London Fencing

Ryerson Fencing Club
University Of Western Ontario
University Of Western Ontario
University Of Toronto
Newmarket Fencing Club
Brock Badgers Fencing
Ryerson Fencing Club

Niagara Swords

University Of Western Ontario
Brock Badgers Fencing
University Of Western Ontario
McMaster Fencing Club
London Fencing

Brock Badgers Fencing
Ryerson Fencing Club
Ryerson Fencing Club
University Of Western Ontario
University Of Western Ontario

University Of Western Ontario

Club(s)

Regina Rapiers

University Of Toronto

University Of Western Ontario
Royal Military College Fencing

University Of Toronto
Niagara Swords
McMaster Fencing Club

Ryerson Fencing Club
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9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34T
34T
36

BARRETTE-BEDARD, Samuel
LONG, Kelvin

ZAMOR, Gerson

LIU, Kevin Zhefeng
TRAVIS, mitchell
WANG, Huasheng
GRENIER, Kyle

TRAN, Anthony
AGGARWAL, Sagar
ZINGER, Thomas
KHAIRA, Raminderpreet
ANTARES, Naufal Rafi
ZHU, Hai

INCIONG, Nigel
WONG, Donald

HEAD, Dylan

LI, Justin

BOWIE, Connor
KAMOONPURI, Jafer
O'CONNOR CLARKE, Charles
STRELKOVSKYY, Anton
ZENG, Yihui

HO, Kai Lun Dennis
JASANI, Dhruv

WONG, Austen
OLIVERQOS, Ivan Kevin
WANG, Andy(Qichen)
MARTIN, Robert

SENIOR WOMEN's FoiL

FANG, Serena

SABATINI, Isabella Ravenne
DRYSDALE, Siobhan
DOMINGUEZ, Erika

LAU, Marcena

LEE, Mary
WICKRAMARATHNA, Lakni
FOSTER, Katy

C14-0124
C16-0878
C15-0331
C13-1022
C14-0092
C12-1558
C16-0258
C15-0598
C12-2287
C15-0091
C16-1074
C15-1502
C15-1825
C15-2006
C14-0675
C14-1105
C16-0922
C16-1178
C15-1072
C16-0955
C16-1119
C16-0892
C16-0507
C16-0880
C16-0671
C15-1287
C16-0883
C16-1184

Member #
C10-1896
C13-0762
C07-2544
C13-0361
C13-0613
C07-0171
C16-0250
C12-1973

Royal Military College Fencing
University Of Western Ontario
Royal Military College Fencing
York University Fencing
University Of Western Ontario
University Of Western Ontario
Royal Military College Fencing
University Of Western Ontario
York University Fencing
Westdale Fencing Club
Ryerson Fencing Club

York University Fencing
University Of Western Ontario
Monte Cristo Fencing
Mustang Fencing Club

Brock Badgers Fencing
Western Fencing Academy
Brock Badgers Fencing
Ryerson Fencing Club
University Of Western Ontario
Ryerson Fencing Club
University Of Western Ontario
University Of Western Ontario
University Of Western Ontario
Mustang Fencing Club

Brock Badgers Fencing
University Of Western Ontario

Brock Badgers Fencing

Club(s)
North York Fencing Club

Stratford Fencing Club - Ontario

University Of Toronto

Canadian Fencing Academy
Hua Hua Fencing Club
University Of Western Ontario
Royal Military College Fencing
Mustang Fencing Club
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9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

STAUTLAND, Trinity
HU, Tina

STAUTLAND, Mercedes
MASCIANTONIO, Magdalena
SABAC, Denise

ZHAO, Yimeng

LOUIE, Monica
CHRYSTOJA, Bethany
SEO, Minyoung
WANG, Christina
KANG, Jacqueline

SENIOR WOMEN's EPEE

O o0 N o v

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

Name

GAO, Cindy

BALL, Kirsten

CSIBA, Andrea
HAMADE, Noura
BELAOUSSOFF, Roxanna
LEVESLEY, Nichole
MCDONNELL, Cecily
VAN CAMP, Madison
LAANSQOO, Karen
PASMA, Lauren
BARTLING, Mandolin
NEJMAN, Magdaline
BERNABE, Angelique
ZANINA, Alexandra
RUSSELL, Angela
JOHNSTON, Jordan
TADEVOSYAN, Amalia
BRUCE, Eliza
CONGOURDEAU, Chloe
TANG, Panya
AALTONEN, Elizabeth
PARK, Hunki
FERWORN, Cassandra
JONES, Rowan

WU, Samantha

C15-1204
C14-0808
C15-0494
C16-0668
C16-0451

C13-0960
C08-0091
C16-0640
C16-0721
C16-0974

Member #
C09-0032

C06-0499
C06-0020
C09-1494
C11-0931
C14-0020
C06-0954
C08-1714
C11-0024
C12-1542
C16-0736
C13-1314
C15-1284
C15-0446
C16-0202
C15-0428
C12-2361
C14-0041
C16-0988
C14-0601
C10-1612
C16-0255
C16-1077
C16-1002
C16-0911

Niagara Swords

My Fencing Club

Niagara Swords

University Of Western Ontario
My Fencing Club

Unattached

Brock Badgers Fencing
University Of Western Ontario
Royal Military College Fencing
University Of Western Ontario
University Of Western Ontario

Club(s)

Vango Toronto

Canadian Fencing Academy

London Fencing

University Of Western Ontario
Sword Players

London Fencing

Royal Military College Fencing
Royal Military College Fencing
Toronto Fencing Club

London Fencing

University Of Western Ontario
Brock Badgers Fencing
Ryerson Fencing Club
University Of Western Ontario
Royal Military College Fencing
Royal Military College Fencing
Toronto Fencing Club

Royal Military College Fencing
University Of Western Ontario
North York Fencing Club
Brock Badgers Fencing

Royal Military College Fencing
Ryerson Fencing Club

Ryerson Fencing Club

University Of Western Ontario
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Western Open

SENIOR WOMEN'S SABER

1

23

SHACKER, Heather
ORYDZUK, Kathryn
PERCIVAL, Helen
EDWARDS, Victoria
JEFFREY, Rebecca
HAASE, Stefania
IVER, Mary-Anne
LOC, Van

HORECZY, Alexandra
BRASSARD, Jeanne-Mance
HUANG, Shin Hsuen (Daphne)
DOSEN, Kristin
OLIVA, Milena
AYRA, Buke
CHANDLER, Astrid
SAULNIER, Haley
AN, Seongkyeong
ABBAS, Jennifer
WOJTIS, Adrianna

LI, Xing

MURRAY, Shealin
LETENDRE, Kim
MARTIN, Jenna

Y-14 Mixep FoiL

1

FANG, Serena
WHITE-ROY, Nolan

WIESE, Gregory
MCCARVELL, Isaac
EASTAUGH, William
KOHEN, cem sani
FOSTERDELMUNDO, Dante
FOSTER, Megan

CORBETT, Adele

-14 Mixep Epee

Member #
C10-0006

C16-0045
C11-0444
C12-1518
C10-2213
C12-2292
C13-0083
C13-0756
C15-0223
C15-0319
C14-0161
C13-0790
C12-0495
C12-1972
C14-0644
C16-0236
C16-0286
C16-0284
C16-1052
C15-0747
C16-1176
C16-0488
C15-1584

Member #
C10-1896
C15-0904
C16-0889
C14-1069
C15-1250
C16-0928
C14-1128
C15-1431
C16-0665

Club(s)
Bladeworks Fencing Club

Mustang Fencing Club

Excelsior Fencing Club

University Of Western Ontario
University Of Toronto
Bladeworks Fencing Club
Royal Military College Fencing
York University Fencing

Royal Military College Fencing
Royal Military College Fencing
University Of Western Ontario
McMaster Fencing Club
Ryerson Fencing Club
University Of Toronto
University Of Toronto

Royal Military College Fencing
Royal Military College Fencing
Royal Military College Fencing
Ryerson Fencing Club

Niagara Swords

Brock Badgers Fencing
University Of Toronto

Brock Badgers Fencing

Club(s)
North York Fencing Club
Stratford Fencing Club - Ontario

Stratford Fencing Club - Ontario

Mustang Fencing Club
Mustang Fencing Club
My Fencing Club

Mustang Fencing Club
Mustang Fencing Club
Mustang Fencing Club
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UKOLOV, Dimitri C13-1316 Toronto Fencing Club
ABBASZADEH, Nima C15-1880 Mustang Fencing Club

ZHANG, Huai Jin C16-0792 London Fencing

SEGUIN, Caroline C16-0420 London Fencing
5 WICK, Rowan C16-1124 London Fencing ON CAN

Results generated by Fencing Time v4.2 Tournament Software
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