# Western Open

FINAL RESULTS
SATURDAY, NOVEMBER 12, 2016

### SENIOR MEN'S FOIL

Place	Name	Member #	Club(s)	Division	Country
1	KOZAK, Mateusz	C06-4419	Toronto Fencing Club	ON	CAN
2	TWARDUS, Julian	C15-0276	University Of Western Ontario	ON	CAN
3T	PIPITONE, Gianfranc	C10-1177	Ontario Centre For Classical Sport	ON	CAN
3T	MCLEOD, Malcolm	C07-0570	Brock Badgers Fencing	ON	CAN
5	CHENG, Jiaqi	C14-1038	Hua Hua Fencing Club	ON	CAN
6	GLASBERGEN, Garret	C11-1537	Niagara Swords	ON	CAN
7	FRANCKI, Michael	C08-2896	Ryerson Fencing Club	ON	CAN
8	QIAN, Michael	C14-0562	Canadian Fencing Academy	ON	CAN
9	RUAN, Winson	C11-0612	York University Fencing	ON	CAN
10	ALNAKEEB, Ali	C12-2348	University Of Western Ontario	ON	CAN
11	QI, XuanRan	C13-0378	Hua Hua Fencing Club	ON	CAN
12	PARRIS, Connor	C13-0089	Royal Military College Fencing	ON	CAN
13	POBLETE LASSERRE, Pedro		Unattached		СНІ
14	SHAW, Graham	C14-0091	University Of Western Ontario	ON	CAN
15	Ll, Felix	C14-1405	Canadian Fencing Academy	ON	CAN
16	TURKVAN, Brent	C08-0140	Metro Blades	ON	CAN
17	GODIN, Paul	C08-0018	University Of Toronto	ON	CAN
18	BRENNAN, Ryan	C13-0781	Ontario Centre For Classical Sport	ON	CAN
19	KEECH, Andy	C12-1975	University Of Western Ontario	ON	CAN
20	AGGARWAL, Sagar	C12-2287	York University Fencing	ON	CAN
21	YU, Qingkang	C14-1008	Hua Hua Fencing Club	ON	CAN
22	KATZ, Nathan	C14-0095	University Of Western Ontario	ON	CAN
23	CHOI, Wai Hung (Eugene)	C06-0172	Metro Blades	ON	CAN
24	SYLVAIN, Gabriel	C13-0093	Royal Military College Fencing	ON	CAN
25	BELL, Scott	C14-1856	Stratford Fencing Club - Ontario	ON	CAN
26	QUONG, Justin	C12-1909	Stratford Fencing Club - Ontario	ON	CAN
27	LIU, Kevin Zhefeng	C13-1022	York University Fencing	ON	CAN
28	GOODENOUGH, Kevin	C13-0796	Canadian Fencing Academy	ON	CAN
29	ORTEGA, Dan	C15-0355	Royal Military College Fencing	ON	CAN
30	KAISIDI, Zurab	C06-0371	Metro Blades	ON	CAN
31	GERBER, Tyler	C15-0384	Stratford Fencing Club - Ontario	ON	CAN
32	WHITE-ROY, Nolan	C15-0904	Stratford Fencing Club - Ontario	ON	CAN

33	MAHJOUR, Andrew	C15-1292	Ryerson Fencing Club	ON	CAN
34	SLEETH, Eric	C16-1019	Ryerson Fencing Club	ON	CAN
35	NGUYEN, Vinh	C09-0967	Ryerson Fencing Club	ON	CAN
36	WALKER, Paul	C15-0982	Brock Badgers Fencing	ON	CAN
37T	INCIONG, Nigel	C15-2006	Monte Cristo Fencing	ON	CAN
37T	CALHOUN, Nicholas	C14-0310	Excelsior Fencing Club	ON	CAN
39	CYR, Davin	C16-1046	Brock Badgers Fencing	ON	CAN
40	ABDOU, Abdelrahman	C14-0538	Ryerson Fencing Club	ON	CAN
41	HOANG, Tsz-Fung-Ryan	C16-0995	Ryerson Fencing Club	ON	CAN
42	WONG, Pak Hong	C06-2214	Scarborough Fencing Club	ON	CAN
43	CHOI, Ryan	C16-0227	Royal Military College Fencing	ON	CAN
44	LIU, Gale (Hong Yao)	C15-0416	University Of Western Ontario	ON	CAN
45	HASSAN, Awale	C16-1079	Ryerson Fencing Club	ON	CAN
46	LARIVIERE, Blake	C15-0968	Brock Badgers Fencing	ON	CAN
47	ZINKO, Martin	C16-0609	Ontario Centre For Classical Sport	ON	CAN
48	BALENDRA, Nevethan	C15-1030	University Of Western Ontario	ON	CAN
49	CHAPMAN, Noah	C16-1030	Brock Badgers Fencing	ON	CAN

## SENIOR MEN'S EPEE

Place	Name	Member #	Club(s)	Division	Country
1	MACGREGOR, Scott	C08-2972	Royal Military College Fencing	ON	CAN
2	WILFORD, Logan	C10-0019	Brock Badgers Fencing	ON	CAN
3T	JONES, Mark	C06-2198	Toronto Fencing Club	ON	CAN
3T	LITWIN, Matthew	C11-0533	Sword Players	ON	CAN
5	BUTTERWORTH, Callum	C06-0051	Excelsior Fencing Club	ON	CAN
6	MANSOUR, Dani	C14-0044	Royal Military College Fencing	ON	CAN
7	KIM, Byoungchan	C10-0366	Royal Military College Fencing	ON	CAN
8	O\'DWYER, Ryan	C15-0734	University Of Western Ontario	ON	CAN
9	HU, Leon	C13-0567	Ryerson Fencing Club	ON	CAN
10	VELICHKO, Sasha	C15-1163	Sword Players	ON	CAN
11	CHEN, Jack	C07-0317	Vango Toronto	ON	CAN
12	STOKAN, Nathaniel	C10-2019	London Fencing	ON	CAN
13	JANG, Danny	C07-0304	Ryerson Fencing Club	ON	CAN
14	KELLY, Brannon	C08-2096	London Fencing	ON	CAN
15	CHUNG, Robert	C06-1956	Brock Badgers Fencing	ON	CAN
16	WICK, Chris	C13-1479	London Fencing	ON	CAN
17	DUNLOP, Matt	C10-1199	Niagara Swords	ON	CAN
18	MCDONNELL, Evan	C06-0955	Trent Fencing Club	ON	CAN
19	HOWES, David	C06-0529	Unattached		USA

20	OH, Kevin		Unattached		USA
21	WILLSON, Stephen	C07-0590	Canadian Fencing Academy	ON	CAN
22	BALLARD, Mark	C06-0308	Toronto Fencing Club	ON	CAN
23	SCUTT, Graham	C07-2222	University Of Western Ontario	ON	CAN
24	LEUNG, Beston	C15-0437	University Of Toronto	ON	CAN
25	YANG, Tony Qian Qiu	C13-0097	Hua Hua Fencing Club	ON	CAN
26	LU, Nathan	C16-0893	University Of Western Ontario	ON	CAN
27	BALLANTYNE, Evin	C14-1098	Excelsior Fencing Club	ON	CAN
28	SEGUIN, Chris	C08-0392	London Fencing	ON	CAN
29	MOK, Andy	C06-3754	Ryerson Fencing Club	ON	CAN
30	ZHANG, Bowen	C15-0087	University Of Western Ontario	ON	CAN
31	OREILLY, Shaun	C14-0167	University Of Western Ontario	ON	CAN
32	GODIN, Paul	C08-0018	University Of Toronto	ON	CAN
33	MCDONNELL, Nathaniel	C15-1583	Newmarket Fencing Club	ON	CAN
34	GASCOIGNE, Devon	C16-1186	Brock Badgers Fencing	ON	CAN
35	SCHNEIDER, Jason	C10-2303	Ryerson Fencing Club	ON	CAN
36	PERRY, Blake	C12-1544	Niagara Swords	ON	CAN
37	NGUYEN, Christopher	C16-0912	University Of Western Ontario	ON	CAN
38	LAXTON, Ryan	C12-2295	Brock Badgers Fencing	ON	CAN
39	HUANG, Zhong	C16-0855	University Of Western Ontario	ON	CAN
40	SMITH, Zachary	C14-0487	McMaster Fencing Club	ON	CAN
41	STOKAN, Noah	C14-0076	London Fencing	ON	CAN
42	HARVIE, Adam	C16-1126	Brock Badgers Fencing	ON	CAN
43	MCGEE, David	C16-0983	Ryerson Fencing Club	ON	CAN
44	GOROKHOVSKY, Michael	C16-1072	Ryerson Fencing Club	ON	CAN
45	ROSS, Gareth	C15-0158	University Of Western Ontario	ON	CAN
46	NEWMAN, James	C16-0894	University Of Western Ontario	ON	CAN
47	RUSSETTE, Alan	C14-0165	University Of Western Ontario	ON	CAN

## SENIOR MEN'S SABER

Place	Name	Member #	Club(s)	Division	Country
1	PITURA, Philip	C07-0966	Regina Rapiers	SK	CAN
2	KINNEY, William	C08-0021	University Of Toronto	ON	CAN
3T	KENNEL, Brandon	C11-0645	University Of Western Ontario	ON	CAN
3T	PAGEAU, Marc-Alexandre	C15-0382	Royal Military College Fencing	ON	CAN
5	YUNG, Filbert	C08-0135	University Of Toronto	ON	CAN
6	WILLSON, Burke	C12-1560	Niagara Swords	ON	CAN
7	NGUYEN, Andrew	C11-0582	McMaster Fencing Club	ON	CAN
8	DE GUZMAN, Joven	C15-1101	Ryerson Fencing Club	ON	CAN

9	BARRETTE-BEDARD, Samuel	C14-0124	Royal Military College Fencing	ON	CAN
10	LONG, Kelvin	C16-0878	University Of Western Ontario	ON	CAN
11	ZAMOR, Gerson	C15-0331	Royal Military College Fencing	ON	CAN
12	LIU, Kevin Zhefeng	C13-1022	York University Fencing	ON	CAN
13	TRAVIS, mitchell	C14-0092	University Of Western Ontario	ON	CAN
14	WANG, Huasheng	C12-1558	University Of Western Ontario	ON	CAN
15	GRENIER, Kyle	C16-0258	Royal Military College Fencing	ON	CAN
16	TRAN, Anthony	C15-0598	University Of Western Ontario	ON	CAN
17	AGGARWAL, Sagar	C12-2287	York University Fencing	ON	CAN
18	ZINGER, Thomas	C15-0091	Westdale Fencing Club	ON	CAN
19	KHAIRA, Raminderpreet	C16-1074	Ryerson Fencing Club	ON	CAN
20	ANTARES, Naufal Rafi	C15-1502	York University Fencing	ON	
21	ZHU, Hai	C15-1825	University Of Western Ontario	ON	CAN
22	INCIONG, Nigel	C15-2006	Monte Cristo Fencing	ON	CAN
23	WONG, Donald	C14-0675	Mustang Fencing Club	ON	CAN
24	HEAD, Dylan	C14-1105	Brock Badgers Fencing	ON	CAN
25	LI, Justin	C16-0922	Western Fencing Academy	ON	CAN
26	BOWIE, Connor	C16-1178	Brock Badgers Fencing	ON	CAN
27	KAMOONPURI, Jafer	C15-1072	Ryerson Fencing Club	ON	CAN
28	O'CONNOR CLARKE, Charles	C16-0955	University Of Western Ontario	ON	CAN
29	STRELKOVSKYY, Anton	C16-1119	Ryerson Fencing Club	ON	CAN
30	ZENG, Yihui	C16-0892	University Of Western Ontario	ON	CAN
31	HO, Kai Lun Dennis	C16-0507	University Of Western Ontario	ON	CAN
32	JASANI, Dhruv	C16-0880	University Of Western Ontario	ON	CAN
33	WONG, Austen	C16-0671	Mustang Fencing Club	ON	CAN
34T	OLIVEROS, Ivan Kevin	C15-1287	Brock Badgers Fencing	ON	CAN
34T	WANG, Andy(Qichen)	C16-0883	University Of Western Ontario	ON	CAN
36	MARTIN, Robert	C16-1184	Brock Badgers Fencing	ON	CAN

## SENIOR WOMEN'S FOIL

Place	Name	Member #	Club(s)	Division	Country
1	FANG, Serena	C10-1896	North York Fencing Club	ON	CAN
2	SABATINI, Isabella Ravenne	C13-0762	Stratford Fencing Club - Ontario	ON	CAN
3T	DRYSDALE, Siobhan	C07-2544	University Of Toronto	ON	CAN
3T	DOMINGUEZ, Erika	C13-0361	Canadian Fencing Academy	ON	CAN
5	LAU, Marcena	C13-0613	Hua Hua Fencing Club	ON	CAN
6	LEE, Mary	C07-0171	University Of Western Ontario	ON	CAN
7	WICKRAMARATHNA, Lakni	C16-0250	Royal Military College Fencing	ON	CAN
8	FOSTER, Katy	C12-1973	Mustang Fencing Club	ON	CAN
5 6 7	LAU, Marcena LEE, Mary WICKRAMARATHNA, Lakni	C13-0613 C07-0171 C16-0250	Hua Hua Fencing Club University Of Western Ontario Royal Military College Fencing	ON ON ON	CA CA

9	STAUTLAND, Trinity	C15-1204	Niagara Swords	ON	CAN
10	HU, Tina	C14-0808	My Fencing Club	ON	CAN
11	STAUTLAND, Mercedes	C15-0494	Niagara Swords	ON	CAN
12	MASCIANTONIO, Magdalena	C16-0668	University Of Western Ontario	ON	CAN
13	SABAC, Denise	C16-0451	My Fencing Club	ON	CAN
14	ZHAO, Yimeng		Unattached		USA
15	LOUIE, Monica	C13-0960	Brock Badgers Fencing	ON	CAN
16	CHRYSTOJA, Bethany	C08-0091	University Of Western Ontario	ON	CAN
17	SEO, Minyoung	C16-0640	Royal Military College Fencing	ON	CAN
18	WANG, Christina	C16-0721	University Of Western Ontario	ON	CAN
19	KANG, Jacqueline	C16-0974	University Of Western Ontario	ON	CAN

## SENIOR WOMEN'S EPEE

Place	Name	Member #	Club(s)	Division	Country
1	GAO, Cindy	C09-0032	Vango Toronto	ON	CAN
2	BALL, Kirsten	C06-0499	Canadian Fencing Academy	ON	CAN
3T	CSIBA, Andrea	C06-0020	London Fencing	ON	CAN
3T	HAMADE, Noura	C09-1494	University Of Western Ontario	ON	CAN
5	BELAOUSSOFF, Roxanna	C11-0931	Sword Players	ON	CAN
6	LEVESLEY, Nichole	C14-0020	London Fencing	ON	CAN
7	MCDONNELL, Cecily	C06-0954	Royal Military College Fencing	ON	CAN
8	VAN CAMP, Madison	C08-1714	Royal Military College Fencing	ON	CAN
9	LAANSOO, Karen	C11-0024	Toronto Fencing Club	ON	CAN
10	PASMA, Lauren	C12-1542	London Fencing	ON	CAN
11	BARTLING, Mandolin	C16-0736	University Of Western Ontario	ON	CAN
12	NEJMAN, Magdaline	C13-1314	Brock Badgers Fencing	ON	CAN
13	BERNABE, Angelique	C15-1284	Ryerson Fencing Club	ON	CAN
14	ZANINA, Alexandra	C15-0446	University Of Western Ontario	ON	CAN
15	RUSSELL, Angela	C16-0202	Royal Military College Fencing	ON	CAN
16	JOHNSTON, Jordan	C15-0428	Royal Military College Fencing	ON	CAN
17	TADEVOSYAN, Amalia	C12-2361	Toronto Fencing Club	ON	CAN
18	BRUCE, Eliza	C14-0041	Royal Military College Fencing	ON	CAN
19	CONGOURDEAU, Chloe	C16-0988	University Of Western Ontario	ON	CAN
20	TANG, Panya	C14-0601	North York Fencing Club	ON	CAN
21	AALTONEN, Elizabeth	C10-1612	Brock Badgers Fencing	ON	CAN
22	PARK, Hunki	C16-0255	Royal Military College Fencing	ON	CAN
23	FERWORN, Cassandra	C16-1077	Ryerson Fencing Club	ON	CAN
24	JONES, Rowan	C16-1002	Ryerson Fencing Club	ON	CAN
25	WU, Samantha	C16-0911	University Of Western Ontario	ON	CAN

### SENIOR WOMEN'S SABER

DI	News	N/! #	Ch.h/a	Di-1-1-	0
Place		Member #	Club(s)	Division	Country
1	SHACKER, Heather	C10-0006	Bladeworks Fencing Club	ON	CAN
2	ORYDZUK, Kathryn	C16-0045	Mustang Fencing Club	ON	CAN
3T	PERCIVAL, Helen	C11-0444	Excelsior Fencing Club	ON	CAN
3T	EDWARDS, Victoria	C12-1518	University Of Western Ontario	ON	CAN
5	JEFFREY, Rebecca	C10-2213	University Of Toronto	ON	CAN
6	HAASE, Stefania	C12-2292	Bladeworks Fencing Club	ON	CAN
7	IVER, Mary-Anne	C13-0083	Royal Military College Fencing	ON	CAN
8	LOC, Van	C13-0756	York University Fencing	ON	CAN
9	HORECZY, Alexandra	C15-0223	Royal Military College Fencing	ON	CAN
10	BRASSARD, Jeanne-Mance	C15-0319	Royal Military College Fencing	ON	CAN
11	HUANG, Shin Hsuen (Daphne)	C14-0161	University Of Western Ontario	ON	CAN
12	DOSEN, Kristin	C13-0790	McMaster Fencing Club	ON	CAN
13	OLIVA, Milena	C12-0495	Ryerson Fencing Club	ON	CAN
14	AYRA, Buke	C12-1972	University Of Toronto	ON	CAN
15	CHANDLER, Astrid	C14-0644	University Of Toronto	ON	CAN
16	SAULNIER, Haley	C16-0236	Royal Military College Fencing	ON	CAN
17	AN, Seongkyeong	C16-0286	Royal Military College Fencing	ON	CAN
18	ABBAS, Jennifer	C16-0284	Royal Military College Fencing	ON	CAN
19	WOJTIS, Adrianna	C16-1052	Ryerson Fencing Club	ON	CAN
20	LI, Xing	C15-0747	Niagara Swords	ON	CAN
21	MURRAY, Shealin	C16-1176	Brock Badgers Fencing	ON	CAN
22	LETENDRE, Kim	C16-0488	University Of Toronto	ON	CAN
23	MARTIN, Jenna	C15-1584	Brock Badgers Fencing	ON	CAN

### Y-14 MIXED FOIL

Place	Name	Member #	Club(s)	Division	Country
1	FANG, Serena	C10-1896	North York Fencing Club	ON	CAN
2	WHITE-ROY, Nolan	C15-0904	Stratford Fencing Club - Ontario	ON	CAN
3T	WIESE, Gregory	C16-0889	Stratford Fencing Club - Ontario	ON	CAN
3T	MCCARVELL, Isaac	C14-1069	Mustang Fencing Club	ON	CAN
5	EASTAUGH, William	C15-1250	Mustang Fencing Club	ON	CAN
6	KOHEN, cem sani	C16-0928	My Fencing Club	ON	CAN
7	FOSTERDELMUNDO, Dante	C14-1128	Mustang Fencing Club	ON	CAN
8	FOSTER, Megan	C15-1431	Mustang Fencing Club	ON	CAN
9	CORBETT, Adele	C16-0665	Mustang Fencing Club	ON	CAN

### Y-14 MIXED EPEE

Place	Name	Member #	Club(s)	Division	Country
1	UKOLOV, Dimitri	C13-1316	Toronto Fencing Club	ON	CAN
2	ABBASZADEH, Nima	C15-1880	Mustang Fencing Club	ON	CAN
3T	ZHANG, Huai Jin	C16-0792	London Fencing	ON	CAN
3T	SEGUIN, Caroline	C16-0420	London Fencing	ON	CAN
5	WICK, Rowan	C16-1124	London Fencing	ON	CAN

Results generated by Fencing Time v4.2 Tournament Software <a href="https://www.FencingTime.com">www.FencingTime.com</a>
Copyright © 2016 by Fencing Time, LLC